
Briarwood Basketball 2024 - 2025

Date Day Team Location Time JV JV Times

Nov 12   G Tues APD (G) Home 7:00

Nov 14   G Thurs WP (G) Home 7:00 FCA (G) 4:00

Dec 3 Tues DEA Home 6:00/7:30

Dec 6 Fri Brentwood Home 6:00/7:30 Both 3:45/4:45

Dec 11 Wed Glascock Home 6:00/7:30

Dec 13 Fri TJA Home 6:00/7:30 BOYS 4:30

Dec 16 Mon Alleulia Augusta 6:00/7:30 Both 4;00/5:00

Dec 20 Fri Glascock Gibson 6:00/7:30

Dec 27 Fri ALLELUIA Augusta 12:00

Dec 28 Sat MEADE H. Augusta 12:00

Jan 3 Fri DEA Stillmore 6:00/7:30

Jan 4 Sat Brentwood Sanderville 2:30/4:00 Both 12:00/1:00

Jan 7 Tues West C Home 5:30/7:00 Boys 4:00

Jan 10 Fri Mon Don Home 6:00/7:30

Jan 13 Mon TJA Louisville 6:00/7:30 Boys 4:30

Jan 14 Tues JHA Home 6:00/7:30

Jan 17 Fri EBA Waynsboro 6:00/7:30 Both 3:45/4:45

Jan 18 Sat JHA Sparta 1:00/2:30

Jan 21 Tues Aug Prep Augusta 6:00/7:30 BOTH 3:45/4:45

Jan 24 Fri West C  Watkinsville 5:30/7:00 Boys 4:00

Jan.27 Mon Meade Hall Home 6:00/7:30

Jan 28 Tues Alleulia Home 6:00/7:30 Both 3:45/4:45

Jan 31 Fri Mon Don Athens 5:30/7:00

Feb 4 Tues EBA Home 6:00/7:30 Both 3:45/4:45

Feb 7 Fri Aug Prep Home 6:00/7:30 BOTH 3:45/4:45

*JAN.23 *** THURS FCA HOME BOTH 4:45/5:30
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